
Pos 

FFR 

1 

Honda Chal 2 

1 

2 

3 

PTC 

1 

PTD 

1 

2 

PTE 

1 

2 

3 

PTF 

1 

Spec Miata 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

39 

710 

14x 

83 

318 

611 

005 

114 

786 

272 

17 

55 

17x 

16x 

113 

44 

35 

41 

25 

Name 

Peter LaRose 

Rob Demorest 

Breck Lewis 

Robert Mazurek 

Rick Norris 

Andy Hughes 

Jim Ginter 

Patrick Smith 

Samantha Tan 

Ron Dodson 

Melissa Davis 

Chris  Williams 

Brian Murdick 

Jonathan Davis 

Jay North 

Ryan Roberson 

Frank Todaro 

Thomas Todaro 

Michael Phillips 

Class 

FFR 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

PTC 

PTD 

PTD 

PTE 

PTE 

PTE 

PTF 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Laps 

15 

15 

14 

14 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

4 

14 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

14 

Diff 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

5.361 

12.423 

11 Laps 

1.505 

5.816 

6.075 

11.865 

22.503 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

30:11.337 

30:32.577 

29:57.723 

30:03.134 

29:52.635 

30:50.912 

30:56.273 

30:33.215 

30:45.638 

11:09.756 

30:42.298 

31:01.933 

31:03.438 

31:07.749 

31:08.008 

31:13.798 

31:24.436 

30:09.461 

30:12.617 

Best Tm 

1:42.295 

1:44.276 

1:48.435 

1:48.108 

1:40.805 

1:46.682 

1:46.711 

1:45.769 

1:42.915 

1:45.064 

1:52.987 

1:43.987 

1:44.330 

1:44.007 

1:44.675 

1:44.362 

1:44.328 

1:46.453 

1:46.898 

Make - Model 

Factory Five Cobra 

Acura Integra 

Honda Civic EX Coupe 

Acura RSX Type S 

Honda S2000 

BMW 328i 

BMW 325iS 

Mazda Miata 

Honda Civic Si 

Acura Integra GSR 

Dodge Neon 

Mazda  Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

MAZDA MIATA 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda  Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Member 

117830 

140954 

125609 

161419 

154697 

119088 

115327 

131319 

165973 

123964 

133473 

129660 

111010 

128891 

141039 

160484 

135609 

135645 

159644 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4/19/2015 2:08:07 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Mac Johnson 

Race Director - Mark Bardes 

Regional Director - Jay Andrew 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Midwest, Inc. 

Margin of Victory 

18.702 

Avg. Speed 

67.777 

Best Lap Tm 

1:40.805 

Best Speed 

80.353 

Best Lap by 

318 - Rick Norris 

NASA MW/GL Mid-Ohio Pro Course 

Lightning Race Group - 944Spec, PT, SM, SpecZ, SpecE30 

Lightning Race - Sunday 

Race started at 12:45:27 

Mid-Ohio Pro Course 2.250 miles 

4/19/2015 12:45 PM 
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Pos 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

SpecE30 

1 

944 Spec 

1 

No. 

49 

14 

7 

90 

614 

056 

16 

Name 

Gary Ellis 

Mark Domo 

Doug Kowalczyk 

Todd Ayers 

Robert Keller 

Eric Pennington 

Shannon McCue 

Class 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

SpecE30 

944 Spec 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

10 

8 

15 

12 

Diff 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

5 Laps 

7 Laps 

Total Tm 

30:13.158 

30:15.405 

30:23.618 

23:27.180 

18:46.448 

30:50.875 

25:32.661 

Best Tm 

1:47.313 

1:47.158 

1:47.925 

1:47.026 

1:44.400 

1:45.777 

1:45.142 

Make - Model 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Bmw 325i 

Porsche 944 

Member 

143280 

138763 

161901 

131823 

124200 

150015 

124121 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4/19/2015 2:08:07 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Mac Johnson 

Race Director - Mark Bardes 

Regional Director - Jay Andrew 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Midwest, Inc. 

Margin of Victory 

18.702 

Avg. Speed 

67.777 

Best Lap Tm 

1:40.805 

Best Speed 

80.353 

Best Lap by 

318 - Rick Norris 

NASA MW/GL Mid-Ohio Pro Course 

Lightning Race Group - 944Spec, PT, SM, SpecZ, SpecE30 

Lightning Race - Sunday 

Race started at 12:45:27 

Mid-Ohio Pro Course 2.250 miles 

4/19/2015 12:45 PM 
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